09/25
09/26
09/29
09/29
10/02
10/10
10/13
10/17
10/20
10/23
10/24
10/26
10/30
11/03

Calendar

4:30

Choir Practice

6:00 September Meet ‘n’ Eat

3:00
4:30
6:30
11:30
6:00
9:30
4:30
6:00
5:00
4:30

St. Michael’s Feast Day
Blessings of the Animals
Choir Practice

October ECM Social
Finance Meeting
Vestry Meeting

DOK Meeting

Choir Practice
September Meet ‘n’ Eat
Annual BubbaQue
Choir Practice

All Saints’ Sunday

Save the Date:

The ECM Thanksgiving Day ham or
turkey fundraiser will be on
Wednesday, November 27, 2024.

Stay tuned for more information to
come soon!



