

## Calendar

09/25	4:30	Choir Practice
09/26	6:00	September Meet 'n' Eat
09/29		St. Michael's Feast Day
09/29	3:00	Blessings of the Animals
10/02	4:30	Choir Practice
10/10	6:30	October ECM Social
10/13	11:30	Finance Meeting
10/17	6:00	Vestry Meeting
10/20	9:30	DOK Meeting
10/23	4:30	Choir Practice
10/24	6:00	September Meet 'n' Eat
10/26	5:00	Annual BubbaQue
10/30	4:30	Choir Practice
11/03		All Saints' Sunday

## Save the Date:

The ECM Thanksgiving Day ham or turkey fundraiser will be on Wednesday, November 27, 2024. Stay tuned for more information to

come soon!